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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HANDELS-, INDUSTRIE-,
HANDWERKS- UND LAND-

WIRTSCHAFTSKAMMER BOZEN

CAMERA DI COMMERCIO,
INDUSTRIA, ARTIGIANATO

E AGRICOLTURA DI BOLZANO

PREMIO ECONOMIA ALTO ADIGE

Dipendente - residenza

Mayr Barbara - Fortezza

Pallua Luigi Antonio - Ortisei
Masarei Roberto - Badia

Graus Roman - Racines
Plaickner Walter - Brunico
Hitthaler Alfred - Brunico
Gruber Josef - Merano

Kofler Franz — Campo di Trens
Alber Herbert — Castelbello-Ciardes
Kerschbaumer Paul - Bolzano
Steiner Franz Josef - Perca
Kridss Walter - Tesimo

Egger Renate Christine - Merano

Clementi Bruno — Chiusa

Eschgfdller Hansjorg - Gargazzone
Martini Sonia - Bolzano

Schwarz Alois Franz - Meltina
Baldauf Wilhelm - Vipiteno

Schépf Marlene - Naturno
Kuppelwieser Florian - Laces
Dezini Stephan - Termeno

Mall Zita - Resia

Ratschiller Anton - Naturno

Spiss Mathilde - Plaus

03.11.2022

Anni

50

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

Ditta

Tabaccheria Pancheri d. Marco Pancheri -

Chiusa

Prinoth spa - Vipiteno

Prinoth spa - Vipiteno

Leitner spa - Vipiteno

E. Innerhofer spa - San Lorenzo
E. Innerhofer spa - San Lorenzo
Bini Mario srl - Merano

Leitner spa - Vipiteno

Cassa Raiffeisen Bassa Venosta - Naturno

Andreas Psenner s.s. - Bolzano
Grohe srl - Brunico
Fructus Meran spa - Vilpiano

Gioielleria Plunger sas - Lana

Cassa Raiffeisen della Valle Isarco -

Bressanone

Andreas Psenner s.s. - Bolzano
Andreas Psenner s.s. - Bolzano
Egma Astafrutta srl - Vilpiano

Leitner spa - Vipiteno

Cassa Raiffeisen Bassa Venosta - Naturno

Karl Pedross spa - Laces

Cantina Termeno Soc. Agr. Coop. - Termeno

Cassa Raiffeisen Alta Venosta s.c.a r.l. — San

Valentino Alla Muta

Cassa Raiffeisen Bassa Venosta - Naturno

Cassa Raiffeisen Bassa Venosta - Naturno
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Seiwald Artur - Monguelfo
Pezzei Peter - Terlano
Travaglini Oriana - Bolzano

Nockler Reinhard — Valle Aurina

Huber Albert - Perca

Hochgruber Martin - Perca

Enzi Egon Josef - Predoi

Brugger Martin — San Giorgio/ Brunico
Morandell Thea - Caldaro

Plattner Anna - Sarentino

Amort Ludwig - Rodengo

Kréss Josef - Tesimo

Zordan Roberto - Bolzano

Wild Brigitta - Brennero
Barucco Mauro - Bolzano
Ricchetto Morena - Bolzano
Iandiorio Maria Angela - Laives

De March Stefano Martino - Malles

Giacuzzi Gherardo - Merano
Pedrazza Alessandro - Merano
Salvi Franco - Cermes

Schénegger Karl - Brunico

Unteregger Hubert — Lutago/ Valle Aurina
Monthaler Kurt - Valdaora
Huber Markus — San Lorenzo di Sebato

Engl Martin - Gais

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

Papin Sport srl — San Candido
Fructus Meran spa - Vilpiano
Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano

Walterscheid Welsberg spa — Monguelfo-
Tesido

Walterscheid Welsberg spa — Monguelfo-
Tesido

GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico

GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico

E. Innerhofer spa - San Lorenzo

Cantina Caldaro Soc. Agr. Coop. - Caldaro

Unione Agricoltori e Coltivatori Diretti
Sudltirolesi - Bolzano

Cassa Raiffeisen della Valle Isarco -
Bressanone

Fructus Meran spa - Vilpiano
Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano
Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano
Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano
Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano

Aspiag Service srl - Bolzano

Cassa Raiffeisen Alta Venosta s.c.a r.l. — San

Valentino Alla Muta

MEMC Electronic Materials spa - Merano
MEMC Electronic Materials spa - Merano
MEMC Electronic Materials spa - Merano

Walterscheid Welsberg spa — Monguelfo-
Tesido

GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico
GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico
GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico

GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Berger Andreas — Falzes
Walter Martin - Magré
Kerschbaumer Siegfried - Chiusa

Rifesser Otto - Ortisei

Mantinger Armin - Caldaro

Kuen Helmuth - Merano

Kuen Gtinther - Merano

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

GKN Driveline Brunico spa - Brunico
Gronbach srl - Laghetti/ Egna
Rabanser Oswald — Ponte Gardena

Auto-Moto Walter Perathoner & C. snc -
Ortisei

Unione Agricoltori e Coltivatori Diretti
Sudltirolesi - Bolzano

Fructus Meran spa - Vilpiano

Fructus Meran spa - Vilpiano



